
COL ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO Nº PEITO

1º ROBSON ANDRADE DE LIMA SUPER AMIGOS S     25:20.7 1145

2º SAMUEL JANUARIO MENDES SUPER AMIGOS S     25:34.6 1149

3º LEONARDO VINICIUS DA COSTA SUPER AMIGOS S     27:17.0 1135

4º VINICIUS DUQUE DE OLIVEIRA JF PARALÍMPICO - EQUIPE B     27:47.1 1160

5º JADIR JOSÉ DA SILVA BOM PASTOR     29:37.2 1123

6º SERGIO JOBIM MATTOS JF PARALÍMPICO     29:57.9 1153

7º BRUNO GUEDES DOS SANTOS JF PARALÍMPICO     32:48.8 1103

8º MAICON ANTONIO MOREIRA JF PARALÍMPICO     32:49.7 1138

9º SERGIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA JF PARALÍMPICO     33:35.9 1154

10º JOSÉ ROBERTO DE SOUZA CDB     33:57.9 1130

11º LEONARDO BARROS DE ANDRADE SUPER AMIGOS S     35:59.5 1132

12º ALEXANDRE SILVA ROSA SUPER AMIGOS S     36:41.2 1101

13º GERSON ANTÔNIO ALMEIDA JUNIOR PLASC SANTA CASA     36:50.0 1116

14º MAX ROGERS DE ARAUJO SUPER AMIGOS S     39:20.2 1142

15º JORGE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA ASCORJF     39:33.9 1125

16º LEONARDO MACEDO DE REZENDE FITNESS TRUCK JF     40:23.9 1133

17º MARCOS AURELIO CESARIO HENRIQUES SUPER AMIGOS S     40:25.6 1140
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17º MARCOS AURELIO CESARIO HENRIQUES SUPER AMIGOS S     40:25.6 1140

18º LUAN DUQUE SCHAFFER JF PARALÍMPICO     41:52.9 1137

19º VINICIUS COSTA AMORIM JF PARALÍMPICO     42:00.1 1159

20º JOSÉ MARIA DIAS SUPER AMIGOS S     42:08.0 1129

21º JADER ROCHA AMORIM JF PARALÍMPICO     44:45.2 1122

22º CLAUDIO NUNES DE OLIVEIRA JF PARALÍMPICO - EQUIPE B     44:59.5 1105

23º JOSE LUIZ SOUZA SILVA SUPER AMIGOS S     51:41.6 1128

24º HENRIQUE SURERUS DE OLIVEIRA JF PARALÍMPICO     51:59.1 1120

25º JOSÉ CARLOS GONÇALVES FLORENTINO SUPER AMIGOS S     56:28.4 1127

26º GLEIDSON FERREIRA JF PARALÍMPICO - EQUIPE B     57:02.8 1118

27º WENDELL JOSE ROCHA ATLETA DE CRISTO     58:53.3 1164

28º JOSÉ ALVES DA COSTA NETO SUPER AMIGOS S   1:04:59.8 1126

29º ERICO VERÍSSIMO DE REZENDE JF PARALÍMPICO - EQUIPE B   1:09:06.1 1111

30º HERLEN MENDES DA COSTA JF PARALÍMPICO - EQUIPE B   1:09:29.4 1121

31º VINICIUS MUCIDAS CARNEIRO JF PARALÍMPICO   1:15:07.3 1161

32º CLAUDIO SANTANA ALVES SOARES SUPER AMIGOS S   1:19:06.2 1106

COL ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO Nº PEITO

1º MICHELLI CORREIA FRANCO GR FIT     39:19.6 1143

2º SHISLEY DE PAULO GR FIT     40:55.9 1155

3º VITORIA JOSIANE DOS SANTOS G JF PARALÍMPICO     48:33.8 1162

4º RITA BENEDITO DOS SANTOS -    1:00:06.5 1144

5º MARIANE DA SILVA ROCHA JF PARALÍMPICO   1:03:14.9 1141

6º LETICIA SANTOS CARVALHO -   1:08:44.6 1136

7º ROSANGELA APARECIDA CELESTINO JF PARALÍMPICO   1:12:59.0 1148

8º SANDRA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO JF PARALÍMPICO   1:15:21.4 1150

FEMININO

8º SANDRA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO JF PARALÍMPICO   1:15:21.4 1150

9º GABRIELA MATTOS DUARTE JF PARALÍMPICO   1:18:06.4 1115
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10º APARECIDA RODRIGUES DE ASSIS -   1:21:32.7 1102

11º ELOISA HELENA MENEZES -   1:21:32.9 1110

COL ATLETAS EQUIPE PONTOS TOTAL

1º ROBSON ANDRADE DE LIMA SUPER AMIGOS S 100

2º SAMUEL JANUARIO MENDES SUPER AMIGOS S 95

3º LEONARDO VINICIUS DA COSTA SUPER AMIGOS S 90

11º LEONARDO BARROS DE ANDRADE SUPER AMIGOS S 59

12º ALEXANDRE SILVA ROSA SUPER AMIGOS S 56

14º MAX ROGERS DE ARAUJO SUPER AMIGOS S 52

17º MARCOS AURELIO CESARIO HENRIQUES SUPER AMIGOS S 46

20º JOSÉ MARIA DIAS SUPER AMIGOS S 40 538

COL ATLETAS EQUIPE PONTOS TOTAL

6º SERGIO JOBIM MATTOS JF PARALÍMPICO 76

7º BRUNO GUEDES DOS SANTOS JF PARALÍMPICO 72

8º MAICON ANTONIO MOREIRA JF PARALÍMPICO 68

EQUIPES PCDs - MASCULINO

1ª COLOCADA

2ª COLOCADA

8º MAICON ANTONIO MOREIRA JF PARALÍMPICO 68

9º SERGIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA JF PARALÍMPICO 65

18º LUAN DUQUE SCHAFFER JF PARALÍMPICO 44

19º VINICIUS COSTA AMORIM JF PARALÍMPICO 42 367

COL ATLETAS EQUIPE PONTOS TOTAL

4º VINICIUS DUQUE DE OLIVEIRA JF PARALÍMPICO - EQUIPE B 85 85

COL ATLETAS EQUIPE PONTOS TOTAL

3º VITORIA JOSIANE DOS SANTOS G JF PARALÍMPICO 90

5º MARIANE DA SILVA ROCHA JF PARALÍMPICO 80

7º ROSANGELA APARECIDA CELESTINO JF PARALÍMPICO 72

8º SANDRA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO JF PARALÍMPICO 68

9º GABRIELA MATTOS DUARTE JF PARALÍMPICO 65 375

1ª COLOCADA

EQUIPES PCDs - FEMININO

3ª COLOCADA
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